
U23 European Circuit Women Epée
23 February 2025

Budapest

Fencers (present, ordered by nations - 110 fencers)

page 1/3

number name and first name country d.o.b.

1242 CHESHMEDJIEVA Viktoria BUL 27/7/2007
1078 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12/12/2007
9999 PETKOVA Petya BUL 14/12/2004
1243 STOEVA Dennitsa BUL 18/10/2002

421 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/8/2000
9999 MIKELIC Lara CRO 5/2/2006
1093 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 6/6/2002

109 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25/4/2002
247 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 1/4/2000

9999 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17/5/1990
381 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 7/7/2002

9999 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 7/10/2001
9999 TOWNSEND Katherine GBR 10/5/1998
9999 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30/5/1999
9999 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 2/1/2006

376 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE 25/7/1997
392 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13/1/2004

9999 BEKI Andrea HUN 31/3/1996
1203 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 25/5/2004
9999 BOJTI Regina HUN 8/8/1986

263 BORSODY Emma HUN 2/10/2000
362 BUKI Lili HUN 5/5/2002
122 DEKANY Kinga HUN 27/9/2001

9999 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 14/2/2005
1196 FARKAS Emma HUN 15/5/2009
1153 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 22/2/2002

290 GACHALYI Greta HUN 28/9/2006
75 GNAM Tamara HUN 15/2/2000

9999 GYENES Lena HUN 6/7/2005
307 JAKOBI Julia HUN 25/9/2006

1196 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 12/10/2006
9999 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 17/5/2009
9999 KALLAI-SIMOKA Nora HUN 24/5/2001

280 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23/1/2003
424 KALMAN Zille HUN 2/7/2005
139 KARDOS Edina HUN 9/11/2000

1224 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 18/1/2006
1320 KOVACS Abigel HUN 29/1/2008
1299 KOZMA Laura HUN 1/10/2007
1189 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 28/5/2008
9999 LEHOCZKY Zsofia HUN 26/10/2008
9999 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 13/5/1974
9999 LENGYEL Luca HUN 26/9/2008
1188 LIPPAI Diana HUN 7/12/2008
9999 LORINCZ Emese Dalma HUN 15/6/2008
1289 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 8/11/2004

355 MISKO Dorina HUN 20/10/2004
1307 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 11/11/2008

63 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 6/12/2006
313 NAGY Emma HUN 1/8/2006
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9999 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 21/5/1979
9999 NEBALD Franciska HUN 9/1/2006
1165 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 6/7/2009
9999 NEMETH Vanda HUN 12/4/2006
9999 NEOGRADY KISS Borbala HUN 21/6/1993
9999 POLYIK Bori HUN 14/3/2008
1322 ROZSAS Anita HUN 6/9/2005

417 ROZSAS Julia HUN 24/8/2007
194 SALAMON Reka HUN 15/2/2004

1029 SARVARI Rita HUN 8/2/2009
1120 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 12/12/2005

373 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29/1/2003
1310 SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN 4/10/2008
1287 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 11/12/2006

210 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25/8/2002
1162 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 9/6/2002
9999 TURCSAK Bianka HUN 26/9/2001
9999 VECSEY Katalin HUN 28/1/2007
9999 WENTZEL Emma Hanna HUN 24/7/2006

258 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18/11/2005
9999 ZALA Boglarka HUN 8/10/2008

331 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 26/6/1998
9999 GALLERO Anita ITA 19/6/2007
1311 RAGONE Erica ITA 24/11/2004
9999 SESSA Martina ITA 27/4/2004
9999 TONELLI Sara ITA 21/8/2005
9999 VAI Francesca ITA 15/6/2006
1018 VOLPI Asia ITA 8/10/2006
1095 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 2/11/2006
9999 ALREFAE Fawzia KUW 31/3/1997

156 BOONE Kelly NED 12/1/1992
9999 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3/1/1995

241 DE WIJN Day NED 26/6/1998
1338 KOCKEN Veronique NED 11/7/2007
1302 MANSUROVA Ramina NED 15/10/2003
9999 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 1/10/1998
9999 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12/8/1998

344 DROBCZYK Pola POL 14/9/2005
9999 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 4/1/2007
9999 KORKUS Emilia POL 18/12/2004
9999 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 27/12/1996
9999 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 12/4/2006
9999 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 10/9/2007
1197 WIECZOREK Anna POL 20/5/2003
1179 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 16/4/2003

422 AXINTE Renata ROU 3/11/2004
9999 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21/7/2002

423 GHICA Andrada ROU 20/3/2003
374 ION Theodora ROU 19/7/2004

9999 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 1/1/2007
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79 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/9/1999
469 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15/3/2007

9999 MIKULAK Sara SWE 6/2/2006
252 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 7/9/2006
382 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 15/12/2005
329 MUKOID Yuliia UKR 6/10/2003
395 OHON Ustina UKR 14/9/2006
332 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26/9/2005
294 YOUSEF Mira UKR 5/11/2006

1165 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 27/8/2007
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63 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 6/12/2006
75 GNAM Tamara HUN 15/2/2000
79 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/9/1999

109 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25/4/2002
122 DEKANY Kinga HUN 27/9/2001
139 KARDOS Edina HUN 9/11/2000
156 BOONE Kelly NED 12/1/1992
194 SALAMON Reka HUN 15/2/2004
210 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25/8/2002
241 DE WIJN Day NED 26/6/1998
247 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 1/4/2000
252 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 7/9/2006
258 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18/11/2005
263 BORSODY Emma HUN 2/10/2000
280 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23/1/2003
290 GACHALYI Greta HUN 28/9/2006
294 YOUSEF Mira UKR 5/11/2006
307 JAKOBI Julia HUN 25/9/2006
313 NAGY Emma HUN 1/8/2006
329 MUKOID Yuliia UKR 6/10/2003
331 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 26/6/1998
332 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26/9/2005
344 DROBCZYK Pola POL 14/9/2005
355 MISKO Dorina HUN 20/10/2004
362 BUKI Lili HUN 5/5/2002
373 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29/1/2003
374 ION Theodora ROU 19/7/2004
376 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE 25/7/1997
381 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 7/7/2002
382 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 15/12/2005
392 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13/1/2004
395 OHON Ustina UKR 14/9/2006
417 ROZSAS Julia HUN 24/8/2007
421 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/8/2000
422 AXINTE Renata ROU 3/11/2004
423 GHICA Andrada ROU 20/3/2003
424 KALMAN Zille HUN 2/7/2005
469 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15/3/2007

1018 VOLPI Asia ITA 8/10/2006
1029 SARVARI Rita HUN 8/2/2009
1078 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12/12/2007
1093 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 6/6/2002
1095 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 2/11/2006
1120 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 12/12/2005
1153 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 22/2/2002
1162 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 9/6/2002
1165 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 27/8/2007
1165 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 6/7/2009
1179 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 16/4/2003
1188 LIPPAI Diana HUN 7/12/2008
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1189 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 28/5/2008
1196 FARKAS Emma HUN 15/5/2009
1196 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 12/10/2006
1197 WIECZOREK Anna POL 20/5/2003
1203 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 25/5/2004
1224 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 18/1/2006
1242 CHESHMEDJIEVA Viktoria BUL 27/7/2007
1243 STOEVA Dennitsa BUL 18/10/2002
1287 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 11/12/2006
1289 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 8/11/2004
1299 KOZMA Laura HUN 1/10/2007
1302 MANSUROVA Ramina NED 15/10/2003
1307 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 11/11/2008
1310 SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN 4/10/2008
1311 RAGONE Erica ITA 24/11/2004
1320 KOVACS Abigel HUN 29/1/2008
1322 ROZSAS Anita HUN 6/9/2005
1338 KOCKEN Veronique NED 11/7/2007
9999 ALREFAE Fawzia KUW 31/3/1997
9999 BEKI Andrea HUN 31/3/1996
9999 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 2/1/2006
9999 BOJTI Regina HUN 8/8/1986
9999 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30/5/1999
9999 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21/7/2002
9999 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3/1/1995
9999 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17/5/1990
9999 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 14/2/2005
9999 GALLERO Anita ITA 19/6/2007
9999 GYENES Lena HUN 6/7/2005
9999 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 4/1/2007
9999 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 17/5/2009
9999 KALLAI-SIMOKA Nora HUN 24/5/2001
9999 KORKUS Emilia POL 18/12/2004
9999 LEHOCZKY Zsofia HUN 26/10/2008
9999 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 13/5/1974
9999 LENGYEL Luca HUN 26/9/2008
9999 LORINCZ Emese Dalma HUN 15/6/2008
9999 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 27/12/1996
9999 MIKELIC Lara CRO 5/2/2006
9999 MIKULAK Sara SWE 6/2/2006
9999 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 1/1/2007
9999 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 21/5/1979
9999 NEBALD Franciska HUN 9/1/2006
9999 NEMETH Vanda HUN 12/4/2006
9999 NEOGRADY KISS Borbala HUN 21/6/1993
9999 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 12/4/2006
9999 PETKOVA Petya BUL 14/12/2004
9999 POLYIK Bori HUN 14/3/2008
9999 SESSA Martina ITA 27/4/2004
9999 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 10/9/2007
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9999 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 1/10/1998
9999 TONELLI Sara ITA 21/8/2005
9999 TOWNSEND Katherine GBR 10/5/1998
9999 TURCSAK Bianka HUN 26/9/2001
9999 VAI Francesca ITA 15/6/2006
9999 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12/8/1998
9999 VECSEY Katalin HUN 28/1/2007
9999 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 7/10/2001
9999 WENTZEL Emma Hanna HUN 24/7/2006
9999 ZALA Boglarka HUN 8/10/2008
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110 fencers

1 poules: round

110 fencers
16 poules (14 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
84 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 84 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: TEHRANI Lena  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
FABIAN Kamilla HUN  1  2  V  2  3  V 0.333 -8 18 6
NAGY Blanka Virag HUN  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 10 27 2
MOSOLYGO Sara HUN  V  2  V  2  2  4 0.333 -6 20 5
POLYIK Bori HUN  4  2  4  1  2  V 0.167 -10 18 7
OHON Ustina UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 26 3
RAGONE Erica ITA  2  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 -5 22 4

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
Referee: KOZIOL Wojciech  POL, FODOR Fabian  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
KOZMA Laura HUN  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 26 3
ZALA Boglarka HUN  3  V  4  V  2  3 0.333 -4 22 5
GNAM Tamara HUN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 29 1
WENTZEL Emma Hanna HUN  1  V  3  1  1  1 0.167 -17 12 7
KOCKEN Veronique NED  3  3  4  V  0  3 0.167 -8 18 6
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 11 25 2
AXINTE Renata ROU  3 V4 3  V  V V4 0.667 4 24 4

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: TOTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
KOVACS Abigel HUN  2  2  2  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6
VECSEY Katalin HUN  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 7 23 3
KALMAN Zille HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
SZARVAS Rita HUN  V  2  2  V  1 0.400 -3 15 4
MANSUROVA Ramina NED  V  V  2  1  1 0.400 -7 14 5
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 1

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: KOLCZONAY Balazs  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
ROZSAS Anita HUN  1  3  V  3  3 0.200 -6 15 5
BUKI Lili HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
MARSCHALL Reka HUN  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
LORINCZ Emese Dalma HUN  1  1  1  0  V 0.200 -15 8 6
BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE  V  1  1  V  3 0.400 -3 15 4
GHICA Andrada ROU  V  2  4  3  V 0.400 -2 19 3

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: VALIK Ferenc  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
TARSOLY Borbala HUN  3  V  2  3  4  V 0.333 -5 22 5
KALLAI-SIMOKA Nora HUN  V  2  V  4  3  1 0.333 -7 20 6
DEKANY Kinga HUN  3  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 6 26 3
LEHOCZKY Zsofia HUN  V  4  1  3  4  1 0.167 -9 18 7
DOUBOVA Dominika CZE  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 2
KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 30 1
STANCIULESCU Daria ROU  4  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -3 19 4
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Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: BIRO David  ROU, SZAJKO Zalan  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
KONKOLY Evelin HUN  V  V  0  3  4  4 0.333 -7 21 6
KARDOS Edina HUN  4  V  1  4  V  V 0.500 0 24 4
LENGYEL Lilla HUN  4  4  4  3  3  2 0.000 -10 20 7
MIKULAK Sara SWE  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 3 21 3
BREITWIESER Carolin GER  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
VOLPI Asia ITA  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 25 2
PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE  V  3  V  3  1  V 0.500 -2 22 5

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: TOROK Boglarka  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
SARVARI Rita HUN  2  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 1 22 4
MISKO Dorina HUN  V V4 V  3  V  4 0.667 9 26 2
NEBALD Franciska HUN  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.500 -1 24 5
SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN  0  2  4  3  4  2 0.000 -14 15 7
BOONE Kelly NED  4  V  V V4  V  4 0.667 6 27 3
SESSA Martina ITA  2  0  4  V  2  3 0.167 -13 16 6
KORKUS Emilia POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste 8
Referee: MOLNAR Miklos Peter  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
SALAMON Reka HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN  3  1  1  V  0  3 0.167 -16 13 7
TURCSAK Bianka HUN  3  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 6 24 3
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE  0  V  1  4  3  3 0.167 -10 16 6
PETKOVA Mateya BUL  4  4  1  V  0  V 0.333 -9 19 5
GALLERO Anita ITA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
OSTROWSKA Paulina POL  4  V  V  V  4  1 0.500 0 24 4

Poule No 9    10:00    Piste 9
Referee: PLANTINGA Teun  NED, SERRA Gyorgy-Bela  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
TOTH Jazmin HUN  3  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 3 22 4
JUHASZ Eszter HUN V4  V  3  V  4  V 0.667 6 26 1
NATTAN Sarolta HUN  3  3  4  3  V  V 0.333 -1 23 5
ION Theodora ROU  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 5 26 3
VAI Francesca ITA  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 26 1
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE  1  V  3  2  V  3 0.333 -8 19 6
PETKOVA Petya BUL  1  1  1  V  1  V 0.333 -11 14 7

Poule No 10    10:00    Piste 10
Referee: DELI Dora  HUN, FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
FARKAS Emma HUN  V  4  V  4  2  3 0.333 -3 23 5
ROZSAS Julia HUN  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 27 1
GYENES Lena HUN  V  3  V  4  4  2 0.333 -5 23 6
VINCENCOVA Ester CZE  2  2  4  V  V V3 0.500 5 21 4
DROBCZYK Pola POL  V  4  V  0  V V4 0.667 1 23 3
TOWNSEND Katherine GBR  V  1  V  1  1  1 0.333 -12 14 7
DE WIJN Day NED  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 7 23 2
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Poule No 11    10:00    Piste 11
Referee: NARANJO Hunor  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
NEMETH Vanda HUN  2  2  3  V  2  4 0.167 -11 18 7
NAGY Emma HUN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2
COUFALOVA Anna CZE  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
SZYMCZYK Michalina POL  0  4  4  V  4  V 0.333 -3 22 4
ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA  2  V  4  0  V  4 0.333 -6 20 5
BIZA Vasiliki GRE  1  V  2  3  2  V 0.333 -10 18 6

Poule No 12    10:00    Piste 13
Referee: SZABO Marton  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
BEKI Andrea HUN  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 1 25 3
SZAKMARY Janka HUN  4  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 -4 23 5
JAKOBI Julia HUN  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.667 10 27 1
ULLTJARN Louise SWE  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 28 2
LUSZCZ Weronika POL  4  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 1 23 4
TONELLI Sara ITA  2  4  0  2 V4  V 0.333 -9 17 6
STOEVA Dennitsa BUL  4  4  V  2  3  3 0.167 -7 21 7

Poule No 13    10:00    Piste 15
Referee: BRATU Iulian  ROU

V/M ind. HSrank
FEKETE Bosziljka HUN  V  V V3V4 V  4 0.833 10 26 1
BOJTI Regina HUN  4  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 25 4
WIMMER Dorina HUN  2 V4  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL  3  3  4  2  V  V 0.333 -1 22 5
TARTOCZKI Vera NED  0  3  4  2  1  V 0.167 -12 15 6
CHESHMEDJIEVA Viktoria BUL  V  2  0  3  3  2 0.167 -14 15 7

Poule No 14    10:00    Piste 16
Referee: MASATA Vojtech  CZE, DEBNAR Gergely  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN  4  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 28 2
BORSODY Emma HUN  V  V V3 4  V  V 0.833 13 27 1
JUHASZ Hanna HUN  1  1  1  1  V  V 0.333 -14 14 6
WIECZOREK Anna POL  3  2  V  4  V  V 0.500 5 24 4
DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 26 3
MUNTEAN Andreea ROU  2  1  4  3  V  3 0.167 -9 18 7
DE JONG Cheryl NED  V  1  4  2  3  V 0.333 -7 20 5

Poule No 15    10:00    Piste 18
Referee: HORVATH Attila  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
LIPPAI Diana HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
NEOGRADY KISS Borbala HUN  4  3  4  V  4  1 0.167 -8 21 5
KALMAN Gyongyver HUN  2  V  4  V  V  0 0.500 -3 21 4
VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 4 28 2
KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA  1  4  2  3  V  2 0.167 -10 17 7
MIKELIC Lara CRO  2  V  4  4  2  3 0.167 -9 20 6
MUKOID Yuliia UKR  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 28 3
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Poule No 16    10:00    Piste 20
Referee: FREIMAN Daniel  HUN

V/M ind. HSrank
NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 25 2
GACHALYI Greta HUN V3  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 1
LENGYEL Luca HUN  4  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 5
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 3
RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR  2  2  1  3  V  V 0.333 -9 18 6
ALREFAE Fawzia KUW  2  3  3  3  3  2 0.000 -14 16 7
YOUSEF Mira UKR  V  4  V  3  4  V 0.500 4 26 4
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 BUKI Lili HUN 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 LIPPAI Diana HUN 1.000 14 30 qualifier
2 SALAMON Reka HUN 1.000 14 30 qualifier
4 OHON Ustina UKR 1.000 13 30 qualifier
5 KORKUS Emilia POL 1.000 12 30 qualifier
6 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 1.000 9 30 qualifier
7 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 0.833 15 29 qualifier
8 GALLERO Anita ITA 0.833 15 27 qualifier
9 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 0.833 13 29 qualifier

10 BORSODY Emma HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier
11 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 0.833 10 26 qualifier
12 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 0.833 9 29 qualifier
12 NAGY Emma HUN 0.833 9 29 qualifier
14 GACHALYI Greta HUN 0.833 9 26 qualifier
15 GNAM Tamara HUN 0.833 8 29 qualifier
16 WIMMER Dorina HUN 0.833 7 26 qualifier
17 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 0.833 4 28 qualifier
18 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 0.800 9 23 qualifier
19 KALMAN Zille HUN 0.800 8 22 qualifier
20 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 0.800 6 20 qualifier
21 MUKOID Yuliia UKR 0.667 12 28 qualifier
22 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 0.667 11 25 qualifier
23 JAKOBI Julia HUN 0.667 10 27 qualifier
23 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 0.667 10 27 qualifier
25 MISKO Dorina HUN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
26 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 0.667 8 28 qualifier
26 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 0.667 8 28 qualifier
28 ROZSAS Julia HUN 0.667 7 27 qualifier
29 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 0.667 7 25 qualifier
30 DE WIJN Day NED 0.667 7 23 qualifier
31 BOONE Kelly NED 0.667 6 27 qualifier
32 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 0.667 6 26 qualifier
32 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 0.667 6 26 qualifier
32 KOZMA Laura HUN 0.667 6 26 qualifier
32 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 0.667 6 26 qualifier
32 VAI Francesca ITA 0.667 6 26 qualifier
37 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier
38 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 0.667 5 27 qualifier
39 ION Theodora ROU 0.667 5 26 qualifier
40 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 0.667 4 26 qualifier
41 AXINTE Renata ROU 0.667 4 24 qualifier
42 VOLPI Asia ITA 0.667 3 25 qualifier
43 MIKULAK Sara SWE 0.667 3 21 qualifier
44 BEKI Andrea HUN 0.667 1 25 qualifier
45 DROBCZYK Pola POL 0.667 1 23 qualifier
46 VECSEY Katalin HUN 0.600 7 23 qualifier
47 DEKANY Kinga HUN 0.500 6 26 qualifier
48 TURCSAK Bianka HUN 0.500 6 24 qualifier
49 WIECZOREK Anna POL 0.500 5 24 qualifier
50 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 0.500 5 21 qualifier
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51 YOUSEF Mira UKR 0.500 4 26 qualifier
52 BOJTI Regina HUN 0.500 3 25 qualifier
53 TOTH Jazmin HUN 0.500 3 22 qualifier
54 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 0.500 1 23 qualifier
55 SARVARI Rita HUN 0.500 1 22 qualifier
56 KARDOS Edina HUN 0.500 0 24 qualifier
56 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 0.500 0 24 qualifier
58 NEBALD Franciska HUN 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
59 LENGYEL Luca HUN 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
60 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
61 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
62 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 0.500 -4 23 qualifier
63 GHICA Andrada ROU 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
64 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
64 SZARVAS Rita HUN 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
66 MANSUROVA Ramina NED 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
67 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
68 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
69 FARKAS Emma HUN 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
70 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
71 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
72 ZALA Boglarka HUN 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
73 GYENES Lena HUN 0.333 -5 23 qualifier
74 RAGONE Erica ITA 0.333 -5 22 qualifier
74 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 0.333 -5 22 qualifier
76 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
76 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
78 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 0.333 -7 21 qualifier
79 DE JONG Cheryl NED 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
79 KALLAI-SIMOKA Nora HUN 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
81 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
82 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
83 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 0.333 -9 19 qualifier
84 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
85 TONELLI Sara ITA 0.333 -9 17 eliminated
86 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 0.333 -10 18 eliminated
87 PETKOVA Petya BUL 0.333 -11 14 eliminated
88 TOWNSEND Katherine GBR 0.333 -12 14 eliminated
89 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 0.333 -14 14 eliminated
90 ROZSAS Anita HUN 0.200 -6 15 eliminated
91 LORINCZ Emese Dalma HUN 0.200 -15 8 eliminated
92 STOEVA Dennitsa BUL 0.167 -7 21 eliminated
93 NEOGRADY KISS Borbala HUN 0.167 -8 21 eliminated
94 KOCKEN Veronique NED 0.167 -8 18 eliminated
95 MIKELIC Lara CRO 0.167 -9 20 eliminated
96 LEHOCZKY Zsofia HUN 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
96 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
98 POLYIK Bori HUN 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
99 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 0.167 -10 17 eliminated

100 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
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101 NEMETH Vanda HUN 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
102 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
103 SESSA Martina ITA 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
104 CHESHMEDJIEVA Viktoria BUL 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
105 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
106 WENTZEL Emma Hanna HUN 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
107 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 0.000 -10 20 eliminated
108 ALREFAE Fawzia KUW 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
109 SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN 0.000 -14 15 eliminated
110 KOVACS Abigel HUN 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
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1 BUKI Lili HUN

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

64 SZARVAS Rita HUN 15/10

33 VAI Francesca ITA

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

17 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

112 --------- ---

81 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE

48 TURCSAK Bianka HUN 15/7

49 WIECZOREK Anna POL

80 DE JONG Cheryl NED 13/9

113 --------- ---

16 WIMMER Dorina HUN

9 BREITWIESER Carolin GER

120 --------- ---

73 GYENES Lena HUN

56 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 15/9

41 AXINTE Renata ROU

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN

25 MISKO Dorina HUN

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA

57 KARDOS Edina HUN

72 ZALA Boglarka HUN 15/10

121 --------- ---

8 GALLERO Anita ITA

BUKI Lili

Tableau of 64

SZARVAS Rita
15/3

VAI Francesca

MAJDANDZIC Andrea
15/12

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline

TURCSAK Bianka
15/11

DE JONG Cheryl

WIMMER Dorina
15/10

BREITWIESER Carolin

OSTROWSKA Paulina
15/9

AXINTE Renata

NAGY Blanka Virag
15/9

MISKO Dorina

DE MARCHI Eleonora
15/11

KARDOS Edina

GALLERO Anita
15/3

BUKI Lili

VAI Francesca

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline

WIMMER Dorina

BREITWIESER Carolin

NAGY Blanka Virag

MISKO Dorina

KARDOS Edina
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5 KORKUS Emilia POL

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 FARKAS Emma HUN

60 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 15/11

37 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 ROZSAS Julia HUN

21 MUKOID Yuliia UKR

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 BEKI Andrea HUN

53 TOTH Jazmin HUN

76 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 15/4

117 --------- ---

12 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE

13 NAGY Emma HUN

116 --------- ---

77 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA

52 BOJTI Regina HUN 15/9

45 DROBCZYK Pola POL

84 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 15/8

109 --------- ---

20 MARSCHALL Reka HUN

29 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 JUHASZ Eszter HUN

61 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN

68 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 15/11

125 --------- ---

4 OHON Ustina UKR

KORKUS Emilia

Tableau of 64

PROKSIKOVA Patricie
15/14

NEBALD Melinda Hedi

ROZSAS Julia
15/12

MUKOID Yuliia

BEKI Andrea
15/8

TOTH Jazmin

DOUBOVA Dominika
15/7

NAGY Emma

BOJTI Regina
15/9

RAMALHO Maria Teresa

MARSCHALL Reka
15/8

ROMANOVA Oleksandra

JUHASZ Eszter
15/10

KALMAN Gyongyver

OHON Ustina
15/12

KORKUS Emilia

ROZSAS Julia

MUKOID Yuliia

TOTH Jazmin

NAGY Emma

MARSCHALL Reka

ROMANOVA Oleksandra

KALMAN Gyongyver
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3 LIPPAI Diana HUN

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 NATTAN Sarolta HUN

62 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 15/11

35 COUFALOVA Anna CZE

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 DE WIJN Day NED

19 KALMAN Zille HUN

110 --------- ---

83 PETKOVA Mateya BUL

46 VECSEY Katalin HUN 15/6

51 YOUSEF Mira UKR

78 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 15/11

115 --------- ---

14 GACHALYI Greta HUN

11 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN

118 --------- ---

75 RAGONE Erica ITA

54 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 15/8

43 MIKULAK Sara SWE

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE

27 ULLTJARN Louise SWE

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU

59 LENGYEL Luca HUN

70 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 15/14

123 --------- ---

6 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR

LIPPAI Diana

Tableau of 64

SZAKMARY Janka
15/14

COUFALOVA Anna

DE WIJN Day
15/12

KALMAN Zille

VECSEY Katalin
15/10

KONKOLY Evelin

GACHALYI Greta
15/6

FEKETE Bosziljka

LUSZCZ Weronika
15/6

MIKULAK Sara

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
15/13

ULLTJARN Louise

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina
15/13

LENGYEL Luca

KOROTETSKA Kateryna
15/9

SZAKMARY Janka

COUFALOVA Anna

KALMAN Zille

GACHALYI Greta

FEKETE Bosziljka

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

KOROTETSKA Kateryna
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7 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU

58 NEBALD Franciska HUN 15/11

39 ION Theodora ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN

23 JAKOBI Julia HUN

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 VOLPI Asia ITA

55 SARVARI Rita HUN

74 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 15/12

119 --------- ---

10 BORSODY Emma HUN

15 GNAM Tamara HUN

114 --------- ---

79 KALLAI-SIMOKA Nora HUN

50 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 15/8

47 DEKANY Kinga HUN

82 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 15/8

111 --------- ---

18 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU

31 BOONE Kelly NED

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 KOZMA Laura HUN

63 GHICA Andrada ROU

66 MANSUROVA Ramina NED 15/10

127 --------- ---

2 SALAMON Reka HUN

LEHOCZKY Csenge

Tableau of 64

STANCIULESCU Daria
15/14

ION Theodora

TOTHMATYAS Zsofia
15/12

JAKOBI Julia

VOLPI Asia
15/9

TARSOLY Borbala

BORSODY Emma
15/7

GNAM Tamara

VINCENCOVA Ester
15/8

DEKANY Kinga

PREDESCU Alexandra
13/12

BOONE Kelly

KOZMA Laura
15/10

GHICA Andrada

SALAMON Reka
15/11

STANCIULESCU Daria

TOTHMATYAS Zsofia

JAKOBI Julia

BORSODY Emma

GNAM Tamara

PREDESCU Alexandra

KOZMA Laura

SALAMON Reka
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1 BUKI Lili HUN

Tableau of 32

32 VAI Francesca ITA DNF

17 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

16 WIMMER Dorina HUN 15/13

9 BREITWIESER Carolin GER

24 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 15/8

25 MISKO Dorina HUN

8 KARDOS Edina HUN 15/6

5 KORKUS Emilia POL

28 ROZSAS Julia HUN 15/12

21 MUKOID Yuliia UKR

12 TOTH Jazmin HUN 15/9

13 NAGY Emma HUN

20 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 14/13

29 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR

4 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 15/6

3 SZAKMARY Janka HUN

30 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 15/9

19 KALMAN Zille HUN

14 GACHALYI Greta HUN 15/6

11 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN

22 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13/12

27 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU

6 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 15/6

7 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU

26 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 15/12

23 JAKOBI Julia HUN

10 BORSODY Emma HUN 15/12

15 GNAM Tamara HUN

18 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/12

31 KOZMA Laura HUN

2 SALAMON Reka HUN 15/12

BUKI Lili

Tableau of 16

WIMMER Dorina
15/7

NAGY Blanka Virag

KARDOS Edina
15/13

KORKUS Emilia

TOTH Jazmin
15/12

NAGY Emma

ROMANOVA Oleksandra
15/14

COUFALOVA Anna

GACHALYI Greta
13/9

FEKETE Bosziljka

KOROTETSKA Kateryna
15/6

STANCIULESCU Daria

BORSODY Emma
15/11

PREDESCU Alexandra

SALAMON Reka
15/11

WIMMER Dorina

NAGY Blanka Virag

TOTH Jazmin

ROMANOVA Oleksandra

GACHALYI Greta

FEKETE Bosziljka

BORSODY Emma

SALAMON Reka
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1 WIMMER Dorina HUN

Tableau of 8

8 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 15/12

5 TOTH Jazmin HUN

4 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 15/9

3 GACHALYI Greta HUN

6 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 15/14

7 BORSODY Emma HUN

2 SALAMON Reka HUN 15/8

WIMMER Dorina

Semi-finals

ROMANOVA Oleksandra
15/14

GACHALYI Greta

SALAMON Reka
15/14

WIMMER Dorina

Final

SALAMON Reka

15/5

WIMMER Dorina
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1 WIMMER Dorina HUN 11/2005
2 SALAMON Reka HUN 15/2/2004
3 GACHALYI Greta HUN 28/9/2006
3 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26/9/2005
5 BORSODY Emma HUN 2/10/2000
6 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 22/2/2002
7 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 6/12/2006
8 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25/8/2002
9 BUKI Lili HUN 5/5/2002

10 KORKUS Emilia POL 12/2004
11 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 12/2005
12 NAGY Emma HUN 1/8/2006
13 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/9/1999
14 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 1/4/2000
15 KARDOS Edina HUN 9/11/2000
16 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15/3/2007
17 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30/5/1999
18 GNAM Tamara HUN 15/2/2000
19 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12/8/1998
20 KALMAN Zille HUN 2/7/2005
21 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 8/11/2004
22 MUKOID Yuliia UKR 6/10/2003
23 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13/1/2004
24 JAKOBI Julia HUN 25/9/2006
25 MISKO Dorina HUN 10/2004
26 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 9/6/2002
27 ROZSAS Julia HUN 24/8/2007
28 KOZMA Laura HUN 1/10/2007
28 VAI Francesca ITA 15/6/2006 DNF
30 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21/7/2002
31 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23/1/2003
32 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 12/2005
33 LIPPAI Diana HUN 7/12/2008
34 OHON Ustina UKR 14/9/2006
35 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 28/5/2008
36 GALLERO Anita ITA 19/6/2007
37 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17/5/1990
38 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 7/9/2006
39 DE WIJN Day NED 26/6/1998
40 BOONE Kelly NED 12/1/1992
41 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 10/2006
41 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/8/2000
43 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 6/7/2009
44 ION Theodora ROU 19/7/2004
45 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 26/6/1998
46 AXINTE Renata ROU 3/11/2004
47 VOLPI Asia ITA 8/10/2006
48 MIKULAK Sara SWE 6/2/2006
49 BEKI Andrea HUN 31/3/1996
50 VECSEY Katalin HUN 28/1/2007
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51 DEKANY Kinga HUN 27/9/2001
52 TURCSAK Bianka HUN 26/9/2001
53 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 7/10/2001
54 BOJTI Regina HUN 8/8/1986
55 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 12/1996
56 OSTROWSKA Paulina POL 12/4/2006
57 LENGYEL Luca HUN 26/9/2008
58 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 7/7/2002
59 GHICA Andrada ROU 20/3/2003
60 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29/1/2003
61 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 12/2006
62 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 18/1/2006
63 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3/1/1995
64 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 16/4/2003
65 DROBCZYK Pola POL 14/9/2005
66 WIECZOREK Anna POL 20/5/2003
67 YOUSEF Mira UKR 5/11/2006
68 SARVARI Rita HUN 8/2/2009
69 NEBALD Franciska HUN 9/1/2006
70 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25/4/2002
71 MANSUROVA Ramina NED 10/2003
72 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 21/5/1979
73 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria POL 4/1/2007
74 FARKAS Emma HUN 15/5/2009
75 SZYMCZYK Michalina POL 10/9/2007
76 ZALA Boglarka HUN 8/10/2008
77 GYENES Lena HUN 6/7/2005
78 RAGONE Erica ITA 11/2004
79 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 11/2008
79 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 2/11/2006
81 KALLAI-SIMOKA Nora HUN 24/5/2001
82 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 6/6/2002
83 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 14/2/2005
84 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12/2007
85 TONELLI Sara ITA 21/8/2005
86 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 2/1/2006
87 PETKOVA Petya BUL 12/2004
88 TOWNSEND Katherine GBR 10/5/1998
89 JUHASZ Hanna HUN 17/5/2009
90 ROZSAS Anita HUN 6/9/2005
91 LORINCZ Emese Dalma HUN 15/6/2008
92 STOEVA Dennitsa BUL 10/2002
93 NEOGRADY KISS Borbala HUN 21/6/1993
94 KOCKEN Veronique NED 11/7/2007
95 MIKELIC Lara CRO 5/2/2006
96 LEHOCZKY Zsofia HUN 10/2008
96 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 1/1/2007
98 POLYIK Bori HUN 14/3/2008
99 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 27/8/2007

100 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE 25/7/1997
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101 NEMETH Vanda HUN 12/4/2006
102 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 1/10/1998
103 SESSA Martina ITA 27/4/2004
104 CHESHMEDJIEVA Viktoria BUL 27/7/2007
105 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 25/5/2004
106 WENTZEL Emma Hanna HUN 24/7/2006
107 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 13/5/1974
108 ALREFAE Fawzia KUW 31/3/1997
109 SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN 4/10/2008
110 KOVACS Abigel HUN 29/1/2008
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name and first name nat. Poules T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BIRO David ROU 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

BRATU Iulian ROU 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

DEBNAR Gergely HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

DELI Dora HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

FODOR Fabian HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

FREIMAN Daniel HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

HORVATH Attila HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 5 2 -

KOZIOL Wojciech POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

MASATA Vojtech CZE 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

MOLNAR Miklos Peter HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

NARANJO Hunor HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - -

PLANTINGA Teun NED 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

SERRA Gyorgy-Bela HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

SZABO Marton HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

SZAJKO Zalan HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 4 1 -

TEHRANI Lena HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

TOROK Boglarka HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

TOTH Janka HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

VALIK Ferenc HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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